
Applications
•  The waterproof pigtail cable can be used in the severe environment in wild, adopt the waterproof optical cable and waterproof components, one end of

Waterproof Fiber Patch Cords

Products Details

Connector Type Connector

fiber type Subunit Cable OD

Insertion Loss (dB) Return Loss (dB)

Cable OD Waterproof level

①A-Connector ②A-Polish Method ③B-Connector ④B-Polish Method ⑤FiberType ⑥Subunit Cable OD ⑦Length
a≈SC a≈UPC a≈SC a≈UPC a≈G652D a≈2.0mm a≈3m
b≈FC b≈APC b≈FC b≈APC b≈OM1/OM2 b≈3.0mm b≈5m
c≈ST c≈PC c≈ST c≈PC c≈OM3 ┅ c≈10m
d≈LC ┅ d≈LC ┅ d≈OM4 ┅ d≈20m

Operating Environment ﹣25°C ~ +80°C
Product purchasing information

OS2/OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5 Ф2.0mm、Ф3.0mm

≤0.3dB ≥50dB

9.8mm IP68

•  The waterproof pigtail cable can be used in the severe environment in wild, adopt the waterproof optical cable and waterproof components, one end of
which carries an optical connector and is equipped with waterproof joint

Specifications
SC、FC、LC、ST PC、UPC、APC

d≈LC ┅ d≈LC ┅ d≈OM4 ┅ d≈20m
┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ e≈OM5 ┅ Customized

①～⑦Need customers  choice


